
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.200  34.200  Hannah Friday  5084  5  Lvl 5: 9  Xquisite  
2  9.175  35.300  Brooke Bowes  5082  5  Lvl 5: 9  Xquisite  
3  8.850  35.000  Tia Greene  5033  5  Lvl 5: 9  Gymsport  
4  8.700  33.200  Lila Pileggi  5077  5  Lvl 5: 9  Ultimate  
5  8.650  33.275  Isabella Perod  5055  5  Lvl 5: 9  Off Limits  
6  8.600  32.325  Molly Hamulak  5043  5  Lvl 5: 9  LEGS  
7  8.575  34.075  Nadia Constantakis  5083  5  Lvl 5: 9  Xquisite  
         ==========================              
8  8.550  34.675  Maura Wertheimer  5086  5  Lvl 5: 9  Xquisite  
9  8.525  34.275  Kamryn Copple  5053  5  Lvl 5: 9  Off Limits  
10-T  8.500  35.900  Belle McKee  5090  5  Lvl 5: 9  Eagle Gymnastics  
11-T  8.500  32.300  Lauryn Young  5087  5  Lvl 5: 9  Xquisite  
12  8.400  31.550  Felicia Damico  5058  5  Lvl 5: 9  Pancott  
13  8.075  31.325  Maya Nonnenberg  5076  5  Lvl 5: 9  Ultimate  
14  8.000  29.300  Sophia Green  5075  5  Lvl 5: 9  Ultimate  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.850  35.900  Belle McKee  5090  5  Lvl 5: 9  Eagle Gymnastics  
2-T  8.500  34.675  Maura Wertheimer  5086  5  Lvl 5: 9  Xquisite  
3-T  8.500  34.275  Kamryn Copple  5053  5  Lvl 5: 9  Off Limits  
4  8.450  35.300  Brooke Bowes  5082  5  Lvl 5: 9  Xquisite  
5  8.025  33.275  Isabella Perod  5055  5  Lvl 5: 9  Off Limits  
6  7.900  35.000  Tia Greene  5033  5  Lvl 5: 9  Gymsport  
7  7.850  33.200  Lila Pileggi  5077  5  Lvl 5: 9  Ultimate  
         ==========================              
8  7.700  34.075  Nadia Constantakis  5083  5  Lvl 5: 9  Xquisite  
9  7.525  32.325  Molly Hamulak  5043  5  Lvl 5: 9  LEGS  
10  7.300  34.200  Hannah Friday  5084  5  Lvl 5: 9  Xquisite  
11  7.050  32.300  Lauryn Young  5087  5  Lvl 5: 9  Xquisite  
12  6.950  31.325  Maya Nonnenberg  5076  5  Lvl 5: 9  Ultimate  
13  6.450  31.550  Felicia Damico  5058  5  Lvl 5: 9  Pancott  
14  6.400  29.300  Sophia Green  5075  5  Lvl 5: 9  Ultimate  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1-T  9.050  35.900  Belle McKee  5090  5  Lvl 5: 9  Eagle Gymnastics  
2-T  9.050  35.000  Tia Greene  5033  5  Lvl 5: 9  Gymsport  
3  8.750  34.075  Nadia Constantakis  5083  5  Lvl 5: 9  Xquisite  
4  8.650  34.200  Hannah Friday  5084  5  Lvl 5: 9  Xquisite  
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5-T  8.575  35.300  Brooke Bowes  5082  5  Lvl 5: 9  Xquisite  
6-T  8.575  34.675  Maura Wertheimer  5086  5  Lvl 5: 9  Xquisite  
7  8.200  34.275  Kamryn Copple  5053  5  Lvl 5: 9  Off Limits  
         ==========================              
8-T  8.100  32.300  Lauryn Young  5087  5  Lvl 5: 9  Xquisite  
9-T  8.100  31.550  Felicia Damico  5058  5  Lvl 5: 9  Pancott  
10  8.000  33.275  Isabella Perod  5055  5  Lvl 5: 9  Off Limits  
11  7.800  33.200  Lila Pileggi  5077  5  Lvl 5: 9  Ultimate  
12  7.550  32.325  Molly Hamulak  5043  5  Lvl 5: 9  LEGS  
13  7.150  31.325  Maya Nonnenberg  5076  5  Lvl 5: 9  Ultimate  
14  6.550  29.300  Sophia Green  5075  5  Lvl 5: 9  Ultimate  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.500  35.900  Belle McKee  5090  5  Lvl 5: 9  Eagle Gymnastics  
2  9.200  35.000  Tia Greene  5033  5  Lvl 5: 9  Gymsport  
3  9.150  31.325  Maya Nonnenberg  5076  5  Lvl 5: 9  Ultimate  
4  9.100  35.300  Brooke Bowes  5082  5  Lvl 5: 9  Xquisite  
5-T  9.050  34.675  Maura Wertheimer  5086  5  Lvl 5: 9  Xquisite  
6-T  9.050  34.275  Kamryn Copple  5053  5  Lvl 5: 9  Off Limits  
7-T  9.050  34.200  Hannah Friday  5084  5  Lvl 5: 9  Xquisite  
8-T  9.050  34.075  Nadia Constantakis  5083  5  Lvl 5: 9  Xquisite  
         ==========================              
9  8.850  33.200  Lila Pileggi  5077  5  Lvl 5: 9  Ultimate  
10-T  8.650  32.325  Molly Hamulak  5043  5  Lvl 5: 9  LEGS  
11-T  8.650  32.300  Lauryn Young  5087  5  Lvl 5: 9  Xquisite  
12-T  8.600  33.275  Isabella Perod  5055  5  Lvl 5: 9  Off Limits  
13-T  8.600  31.550  Felicia Damico  5058  5  Lvl 5: 9  Pancott  
14  8.350  29.300  Sophia Green  5075  5  Lvl 5: 9  Ultimate  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  35.900  9.500  Belle McKee  5090  5  Lvl 5: 9  Eagle Gymnastics  
2  35.300  9.175  Brooke Bowes  5082  5  Lvl 5: 9  Xquisite  
3  35.000  9.200  Tia Greene  5033  5  Lvl 5: 9  Gymsport  
4  34.675  9.050  Maura Wertheimer  5086  5  Lvl 5: 9  Xquisite  
5  34.275  9.050  Kamryn Copple  5053  5  Lvl 5: 9  Off Limits  
6  34.200  9.200  Hannah Friday  5084  5  Lvl 5: 9  Xquisite  
7  34.075  9.050  Nadia Constantakis  5083  5  Lvl 5: 9  Xquisite  
         ==========================              
8  33.275  8.650  Isabella Perod  5055  5  Lvl 5: 9  Off Limits  
9  33.200  8.850  Lila Pileggi  5077  5  Lvl 5: 9  Ultimate  
10  32.325  8.650  Molly Hamulak  5043  5  Lvl 5: 9  LEGS  
11  32.300  8.650  Lauryn Young  5087  5  Lvl 5: 9  Xquisite  
12  31.550  8.600  Felicia Damico  5058  5  Lvl 5: 9  Pancott  
13  31.325  9.150  Maya Nonnenberg  5076  5  Lvl 5: 9  Ultimate  
14  29.300  8.350  Sophia Green  5075  5  Lvl 5: 9  Ultimate  



 


